SGM851
Low-Power, Push-Button
Controller with Configurable Delay
SG Micro Corp
MAY 2023 – REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM851 family is a push-button controller with

MAY 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM851A UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM851AXUDL6G/TR 01X Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM851BC UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM851BCXUDL6G/TR 02X Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM851BG UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM851BGXUDL6G/TR 03X Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM851CG UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM851CGXUDL6G/TR 04X Tape and Reel, 5000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: X = Date Code.
Date Code - Quarter
Serial Number